Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/24/2023 09:00 AM | CLIENT TO WILL- PO: 1011

CALL Shipping Address:
08/14/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN WILL CALL ONLY!

Warehouse hours:
9:00am-12:30pm
2:00pm-5:00pm

Description

table

Small Dining Tables - Ibiza - Black Marble Square Sit
Down

Services
Will Call: Pulling + Prepping
Will Call: Loading + Unloading

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006398

JCE Games

333 N. Glenoaks Blvd, Ste. 510

Burbank, CA 91502

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
3 $250.00 T
Total table
1 $150.00
1 $150.00
1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

$150.00
$150.00

$100.00

$2,250.00
$400.00
$181.69
($337.50)
$2,494.19
($0.00)
$2,494.19
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