IN-0006398



07/24/2023 09:00 AM | CLIENT TO WILL-CALL **08/14/2023** 09:00 AM | RETURN PO: 1011 Shipping Address: WILL CALL ONLY! Warehouse hours: 9:00am-12:30pm 2:00pm-5:00pm **JCE Games**

333 N. Glenoaks Blvd, Ste. 510 Burbank , CA 91502

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
table				
	Small Dining Tables - Ibiza - Black Marble Square Sit Down	3	\$250.00 T	\$2,250.00
			Total table	\$2,250.00
Services				
	Will Call: Pulling + Prepping	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Will Call: Loading + Unloading	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Misc: Supplies	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:	\$2,250.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$400.00
			Taxes : Discounts:	\$181.69 (\$337.50)
Notes			Total:	\$2,494.19
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$2,494.19